

FBI

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

211 100131 2-1 5211 01121424

SUB-DIVISION

1-4-44

WEEKS SURVEILLANCE BOOK

665

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Restoration of raincuts - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=48					
97.89 m ³ @ Rs = 386.14/m ³ — Rs 37799.00					
2) Making up ber & shoulder - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=48					
347.50 m ² @ Rs = 57.36/m ² — Rs 31405.00					
3) Repair of pot holes with B.M. - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=49					
91 m ³ @ Rs = 5929.45/m ³ — Rs 53955.00					
4) Repair of pot holes with 20mm					
MSS - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=49					
78.75 m ² @ Rs = 233.25/m ² — Rs 18368.00					
5) Maintn of H.P culvert - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=49					
6.00 Nos @ Rs = 1130.67/Each — Rs 6784.00					
6) Maintn of road sign - do -					
Qty vide TMB, P=49					
12.5 Km @ Rs = 1077.82/Km — Rs 1326.00					
7) Maintn of 200m & Km stone					
- do -					

Continuation

C/o Rs = 149637.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB. P=49					
1.23 Km @ Rs=662.23/Km					Rs 813.00
3) Cutting of branches of trees - do					
Qty vide TMB. P=49					
2.00 Nos @ Rs=109.74/each					Rs 219.00
9) Cutting branches & shrubs for railway					
Qty vide TMB. P=49					
1.00 Nos @ Rs=6.73/each					Rs 6.00
10) Trimming of grass & weeds - do					
Qty vide TMB. P=50					
20.00 m ² @ Rs=2.24/m ²					Rs 45.00
1) White washing of parapet of H.P. culvert - do					
Qty vide TMB. P=50					
98.16 m ² @ Rs=16.78/m ²					Rs 1608.00
12) Maintn of Avenue & trees & plant					
Qty vide TMB. P=50					
84. Nos @ Rs=503.00/each					Rs 42786.00
6. Nos @ Rs=195141.00					Rs 195141.00
less (1.51%) as per agreement					Rs 2947.00
Net payable amount					Rs 192194.00

Arinash
24/10/25
J.E

Continuation

24/11/25
AC